
Dark Side of Economic Growth:
A Case Study of the

Relationship between Economic
Growth and Suicide Mortality

by Wilson Rajagukguk

Submission date: 02-May-2023 02:14PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2081845561
File name: DarkSideofEconomicGrowth.pdf (863.64K)
Word count: 3372
Character count: 18640



1

4

5



1

5



1

2

2

3

3

4



1

5



1



1

2

2

3

3



1

3

3







12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

Exclude quotes On Exclude matches < 2%

Dark Side of Economic Growth: A Case Study of the
Relationship between Economic Growth and Suicide Mortality
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Luke Pieters, Jean‐Claude Malela‐Majika,
Schalk Human, Philippe Castagliola. "A new
multivariate extended homogeneously
weighted moving average monitoring scheme
incorporated with a support vector machine",
Quality and Reliability Engineering
International, 2023
Publication

www.e3s-conferences.org
Internet Source

www.ssb.no
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Malaya
Student Paper

Submitted to Birzeit University Main Library
Student Paper



Exclude bibliography On


